
ALIVE WITH
MUSIC
TALK
SPORTS
COMEDY
NEWS

Get up close to artists like Pitbull 
at exclusive subscriber events.

XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-800-967-2346 and ask about Family Friendly packages. All 
programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary.
© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2020 ABG EPE IP LLC. Frank Sinatra photo 
© 1978 Sid Avery / MPTV.net. TM/© 2020 MLB. Other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.   Effective Date: 5/1/20

+

+

+

+

+

02

03

04

06

07

08

10

13

14

05

09

15

25

26

27

29

31

34

35

36

28

47

48

49

330

50

66

67

68

71

72

73

74

77

79

78

75

76

69

81

80

103

106

108

109

94

93

95

96

97

98

99

168

124

125

126

127

102

128

132

146

148

110

111

113

114

115

116

117

112

118

119

120

122

123

147

169

454

85

156

157

204

206

211

162

163

166

167

170

171

172

173

174

359

83

82

55

56

57

59

60

61

62

349

350

58

11

12

141

143

144

152

145

153

154

470

469

142

51

52

53

341

54
33

32

37

16

17

158

+302

+304

+303

38

39

40

41

310

+309

311

313

314

316

43

42

44

45

46

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

301 +

+

+

+

+

63

64

65

X

S

+

+

129

130

131

460

133-
136

+

+

+

+

+

+

415 +

+

455 +

370 +

+

84

91

371

372

373

374

375

90

88

100 101

X
S

89
209

X
S

86
207

X
S

92
208

165 S

X
S

87
210

X

70

Rock Hall
Inducted Artists

New Hard Rock

Indie & Beyond

New Alternative Rock

Modern Punk XL

’80s Hair Metal
& Glam

Heavy Metal  XL

Ozzy’s Classic
Hard Rock

Reggae

The Phish Universe
on SiriusXM 

Classic
Alternative

Mellow Classic Rock

’70s/’80s
Classic Rock

Grateful Dead, 24/7

Escape to
Margaritaville

Deep Classic Rock

Classic Rock 
Meets New Rock

’60s/’70s
Classic Rock

Rock & Roll
Jukebox Songs

’90s & 2000s 
Hard Rock  XL

Live Classic Rock

’90s Alternative/
Grunge 

Acoustic/
Singer-Songwriters

Little Steven’s
Garage Rock

Elvis 24/7 
Live from Graceland

Bruce
Springsteen, 24/7 

The Fab Four, 24/8

Pearl Jam, 24/7

Worldwide
Rhythmic Hits

Today’s Pop Hits

Pop Music
You Can Move to

Pop Hits with
Original MTV VJs 

Pop Hits with
Cousin Brucie

Pop Hits with 
American Top 40

Bright Pop Hits

Rock & Pop from
the’90s & 2000s 

2000s Pop Hits

Today’s Adult Hits

Pop Hits

Pop Hits with 
Downtown
Julie Brown

Today’s Pop
Vocalists

Love Songs

Hot Latin Hits

Music to Drive to!

24/7 Cover Songs

Music from
Rock Icon Tom Petty

’70s/’80s Smooth-
Sailing Soft Rock

Eminem’s
Hip-Hop Channel  XL

Hip-Hop Hits  XL

LL COOL J’s
Classic Hip-Hop  XL

Standards by
Sinatra & More

’40s Pop Hits/
Big Band

B.B. King's
Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classical Music

Opera/
Classical Vocals

Pop Hits Sung 
by Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Pop Hits for the 
Entire Family

Classic Jazz

Smooth/
Contemporary Jazz

New Age

Easy Listening

Bluegrass

Willie’s
Classic Country

Rockin’
Country Rebels

Country Bar Songs

Dwight Yoakam’s
Music Channel

Classic Soul/Motown

Hot R&B & Hip-Hop

Adult R&B Hits

Downtempo/
Deep House

Electronic Dance
Music Hits

Future Sounds

2000s Country Hits

’90s/2000s
Dance Hits

Today’s Country Hits

Garth’s Own
Channel, 24/7

’70s/’80s R&B

’70s – 2000s
Dance Hits

’80s/’90s
Country Hits

Smooth R&B
Love Songs

Kirk Franklin’s
Gospel Channel

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

’90s & 2000s
Hip-Hop/R&B  XL

Kenny Chesney’s
Music Channel

Korean Music
and News

HBCU Excellence 
in Education

Talk About Good

Z100 Plays
All The Hits

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Real Talk
with Real People

American Latino
Talk Radio

Your Latino
Variety Channel

Where Music
is Born

Live Hispanic Talk

ESPN Podcasts
24/7 MLB® Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NFL Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NBA Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NHL® Talk
& Play-by-Play

Mad Dog Russo,
Morning Men

Golic & Wingo/
Sports Talk

Get Up!, First Take,
and SportsCenter

Fantasy
Sports Talk

24/7 Golf Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 ACC Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Pac-12 Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Big Ten Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 SEC Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Big 12 Talk
& Play-by-Play

Combat
Sports Talk

Satirical Sports/
Men’s Talk  XL

Trusted Source
for Gaming News

Sports Talk,
Jim Rome

College Sports Talk/ 
Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR®

Talk & Races

Soccer Talk
& Play-by-Play

The Herd/Undisputed/
Live Games

Canadian Indie
Music First

Francophone Pop

Radio-Canada
News & Info

New Canadian Country

Americana MusicCanadian
Current Affairs

Francophone
Country Folk

New & Emerging 
Indie/Alt-Rock

The New Indie
Pop Alternative

Just for Laughs
Canada  XL

Final Sports Scores
and Info 

New York  |  Boston  |  Philadelphia  |  Washington, DC 
Chicago  |  Detroit  |  Dallas-Ft. Worth  |  Los Angeles

Modern Canadian
Indigenous Music

C-SPAN Live Simulcast

Independent Public Radio
Not available on Sirius satellite

Christian Talk
Talk for Saints
and Sinners

Messages from
Billy Graham

Superstars,
Celebs, Hot Sex  XL

Music Talk That Rocks

The Howard
Stern Show  XL

The World of 
Howard Stern  XL

Andy Cohen/
Pop Culture/More  XL

Norton/
Roberts/Ellis  XL

Business Radio

The TODAY Show —
All Day

Smart & Funny
Female Talk  XL

Comedy & Shows
with Kevin Hart  XL

Comedy Central
Uncensored  XL

Produced by Foxworthy/
Larry the Cable Guy  XL

All-Time
Greatest Comedians  XL

Ad-free
Netflix Standup  XL

The Best
Uncensored Comedy  XL

Comedy for the 
Entire Family

Real Doctors,
Real People

Classic Radio Shows

Positive Inspiration 
for Life

Talk for Truckers

Agriculture/ 
Western Lifestyle

Conservative Talk

Non-Partisan 
Political Talk

African-American Talk 
feat. Joe Madison

Progressive Talk

Dr. Laura,
Dave Ramsey & More!

Canada’s #1
Radio News Source

News from
Around the World

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

NPR News & Conversation

Business News

HLN Simulcast

FOX News Headlines, 24/7

Solid Catholic Talk
Not available on XM satellite

Sports and
Entertainment Talk

Spanish Series,
Specials, More

For live sports schedules and channel
numbers, visit siriusxm.com/sports

Live Sports Play-by-Play

Opinionated Sports
Talk Radio

Today’s Top
Trending Hits
from Pandora  XL

Jam Bands

Music to Energize
Your Soul

POP

ROCK

HIP-HOP/R&B HOWARD STERN

COMEDY

ENTERTAINMENT

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

JAZZ/STANDARDS/
CLASSICAL

COUNTRY

FAMILY

EVERY MAJOR SPORT

CANADIAN

RELIGION

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

MORE

DANCE &
ELECTRONIC

CHRISTIAN

POLITICS/ISSUES

X on XM & SiriusXM radios  |  S on Sirius radios   |  + on SiriusXM radios
Not available online & on the app

3
YOUR MUSIC.
 YOUR STARS.
 YOUR TEAM.

IT’S ON.

Courtesy of SiriusXM and your Dealership.

PRE-OWNED
MONTH TRIAL
SUBSCRIPTION
INCLUDED

Mary J. Blige on

Important information 
about your trial subscription
Welcome to the trial subscription included with your newly purchased 
or leased vehicle. It started the day you drove off the lot, so go 
ahead and enjoy! As a subscriber, you’ll receive a Welcome Kit 
in the mail or by email with more information about your trial 
subscription, some helpful hints, and your Customer Agreement, 
which governs your trial subscription.*

Sirius XM Customer Service Guarantee
Sirius XM guarantees to provide comprehensive customer service to 
you during the term of your trial subscription, including troubleshooting, 
assisting with online access, providing useful info regarding content 
and features, and account management. SiriusXM Listener Care is here 
for you at 1-877-447-0011 or via chat at siriusxm.com/contactus. 
To continue your service after your trial subscription ends, contact us 
today or go to siriusxm.com/subscribenow.

Already A Subscriber?
Visit siriusxm.com/transfer or call 1-855-236-9236 to add a new 
vehicle to your account, transfer any unused service, or deactivate 
a vehicle you no longer own. You will need the Radio ID or VIN of 
the new vehicle.

Privacy Notice & How We Communicate
In connection with your trial subscription included with your vehicle 
purchase or lease, we may collect your personal information from your 
dealer, automaker or other third party, or through the SiriusXM-enabled 
radio installed in your vehicle, to establish, activate and manage your 
subscription account, communicate important subscription information, 
improve the services we deliver, market our services via mail, phone, 
email, or online, and for other business purposes. For more info about 
the information we collect, how we use it, and your rights relating to 
such use, including any state specifi c notices and rights (such as
Do Not Sell My Info where applicable), visit siriusxm.com/privacy. 
If you have a preference on how we contact you, call us or set up 
and manage your preferences online at siriusxm.com/myaccount.

*DETAILS:  Your service will automatically stop at the end of your trial 
subscription unless you decide to continue service. If you do not wish to 
enjoy your trial subscription, you can cancel it by calling the number below. 
If you decide to continue service after your trial subscription, the 
subscription plan you choose will automatically renew thereafter 
and you will be charged according to your chosen payment method 
at then-current rates. Fees and taxes apply. Please see our Customer 
Agreement at www.siriusxm.com for complete terms and how to 
cancel, which includes calling us at 1-866-635-2349. All fees, content and 
features are subject to change.

20-2104-K
Satellite and streaming lineups vary.  SXM-ARD-Bro-3-20



Halsey on Shawn Mendes on Your SiriusXM-equipped pre-owned vehicle
comes with the All Access trial subscription.*
You get to try the widest variety of entertainment anywhere.
You’ve got an All Access trial subscription when you purchase a vehicle 
equipped with SiriusXM. Just hit the button and start listening — it’s an 
experience like no other. Choose from every channel in your vehicle: 
ad-free music, plus sports, news, talk, comedy and more.

Plus enjoy SiriusXM on your phone, online and at home on connected 
devices — it’s included with your trial subscription. There’s even more
to experience when you do: create your own ad-free Personalized 
Stations Powered by Pandora; watch SiriusXM video; hear over 
100 ad-free Xtra channels of music; access thousands of hours of 
On Demand shows and performances. 

Start listening right now.
• Look for the Sirius, XM, SXM, Band, SAT, AUX, Radio or Source button

•  Locate your Radio ID/ESN by turning to Channel 0. If you don’t 
see your number there, no problem, your VIN will work too. Go to 
siriusxm.com/activationhelp if you have trouble fi nding your Radio ID

•  With your Radio ID/ESN or VIN, request a satellite “refresh” of your 
 radio online at siriusxm.com/refresh or scan the QR code below or
text “REFRESH4” to 77917 to get a one-time text message with refresh 
instructions. Msg & Data rates may apply.

To listen outside your car, get your login credentials 
at siriusxm.com/getallaccess.

Can’t hear us in your car? 
Scan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receive
text messages with Refresh instructions.

Text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to 
receive text messages to refresh your radio.
Message and data rates may apply. Text the word REFRESH4 
to 77917 to receive a one-time text message with instructions 
to refresh your radio. Msg & Data rates may apply.

Scan the QR code with your smartphone. 
Open and hold the camera over the code 
and click the link that appears. Or use a 
QR code reader app.

On Demand shows and performances. On Demand shows and performances. 

Start listening right now.Start listening right now.

To listen outside your car, get your login credentials To listen outside your car, get your login credentials 
at at 

Can’t hear us in your car? Can’t hear us in your car? 
Scan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receiveScan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receive
text messages with Refresh instructions.text messages with Refresh instructions.

Scan the QR code with your smartphone. Scan the QR code with your smartphone. 
Open and hold the camera over the code Open and hold the camera over the code 
and click the link that appears. Or use a and click the link that appears. Or use a 
QR code reader app.QR code reader app.

Music, sports, talk, comedy, news — now, there’s even more to love, with even more control over how you enjoy it. 
EXPLORE. ENJOY. LISTEN NOW.

*All Access trial subscription is included with purchase of OEM Certifi ed Pre-Owned and all 
Pre-Owned vehicles equipped with satellite radio at participating dealerships.


