(((SiriusXM[®])))

> <u>F</u>	POP		21	GARAGE	Little Steven's Garage Rock
02		Today's Pop Hits	22	PEARL IAM	Pearl Jam, 24/7
03	pandora NoN	Today's Top Trending Hits from Pandora xL	23	CHARMEL	Grateful Dead, 24/7
04	SOULCYCLE	Music to Energize Your Soul	24	<u>Radio</u> Margaritaville	Escape to Margaritaville
05	5C \$0\$5	Pop Hits	25	Classic	'70s/'80s Classic Rock
06	60,96	Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	26	Classic	'60s/'70s Classic Rock
07	70.7	Pop Hits with American Top 40	27	O deep thacks	Deep Classic Rock
08	EØ:	Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs	28	ŚPĖCTRUM	Classic Rock Meets New Rock
09	Figer	Pop Hits with Downtown	29		The Phish Universe on SiriusXM
10	FOR:	Julie Brown 2000s Pop Hits	31	RADIO	Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty
13		Worldwide Rhythmic Hits	32	TheBuilde	Mellow Classic Roc
14	the coffee	Acoustic/ Singer-Songwriters	33	(•Wave	Classic Alternative
15		Today's Adult Hits	34	LITHUM	'90s Alternative/ Grunge
16	للققط	Bright Pop Hits	35		Indie & Beyond
	SHARE	Rock & Pop from	36		New Alternative Roo
17	MEDCETS	the'90s & 2000s	37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock
70	Love	Love Songs	38		Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock
158	CALIENTE	Hot Latin Hits	39	HAIRMATON	'80s Hair Metal & Glam
301	+ ROAD TRIP	Music to Drive to!	40	<u>वानगोर्नूतानक</u> ाः	Heavy Metal 🛛 🛛 🗛
302		24/7 Cover Songs	41		'90s & 2000s Hard Rock xL
303	• NENUS	Pop Music You Can Move to	309+		Jam Bands
304	+ VELVET	Today's Pop Vocalists	310 +	ROCK & ROLL	Rock Hall Inducted Artists
> <u>F</u>	ROCK		311 +	YACHTROCK	'70s/'80s Smooth- Sailing Soft Rock
18	Beatles	The Fab Four, 24/8	313 +	ROCKBAR	Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	314 +	FACTION	Modern Punk xL
20	E STREET	Bruce Springsteen, 24/7	316 +	SXM SCOMES ALIVE	Live Classic Rock

> H	IIP-H	OP/R&B	> J	ZZ/ST	ANDARDS/
42	JOINTS	Reggae		LAŚSIC	
43	ROCK	LL COOL J's Classic Hip-Hop XL	66	WATERCOLORS	Smooth/ Contemporary Jazz
44		Hip-Hop Hits XL	67		Classic Jazz
45	SHADE	Eminem's Hip-Hop Channel xL			
46	the	Hot R&B & Hip-Hop	68	<u>spa</u>	New Age
47	sirius ku	'90s & 2000s Hip-Hop/R&B xL	69	Escape	Easy Listening
48	HEART	Adult R&B Hits	71	Sinatra Sinatra	Standards by Sinatra & More
49	Soul	Classic Soul/Motown	72	OT DECIDEN	Show Tunes
50	GROOVE	'70s/'80s R&B		40'	'40s Pop Hits/
330 -	Silk	Smooth R&B Love Songs	73	JUNCTION	Big Band
	ANCE	= &	74	Bluescille	B.B. King's Blues Channel
		RÔNIC	75	Met Opera Radio	Opera/ Classical Vocals
51	bpm	Electronic Dance Music Hits	76	SYMPHONY	Classical Music
52	DIPLO'S REVOLUTION	Future Sounds		AMIL	
53	CHILL	Downtempo/ Deep House	<u> </u>		
54	A	'70s – 2000s Dance Hits	77	RADIO	Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids
341 -		'90s/2000s Dance Hits	78		Kids' Music
>C	OUN	FRY	79	Radio	Pop Hits for the Entire Family
55	(Barth	Garth's Own Channel, 24/7	> <u>N</u>	IORE	
56	Shighway	Today's Country Hits	11	KIISFM	KIIS FM Los Angeles
57	NSR	Kenny Chesney's Music Channel	12	A 100	Z100 Plays All The Hits
58	**PRIME** COUNTRY	'80s/'90s Country Hits		JH.U.R.	Real Talk
59	*WIIAIEIS ROADHOUSE	Willie's Classic Country	141		with Real People
60	OUTLAW	Rockin' Country Rebels	142	HBCU	in Education
61	Y2KOUNTRY	2000s Country Hits	143	byu radio	Talk About Good
62	PURCHASE	Bluegrass	144		Korean Music and News
349 -		Dwight Yoakam's Music Channel	145 :	5 StRadio	Sports and Entertainment Talk
350 -	· ₩ ☆BOOZE	Country Bar Songs	152		Where Music is Born
> <u>C</u>	HRIS	TIAN	153	[™] P <mark>Ô</mark> LÍTICAĭ	Live Hispanic Talk
63	mēssage	Christian Pop & Rock	154	Latino RADIO	American Latino Talk Radio
64		Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel	469		Spanish Series, Specials, More
65	enLighten	Southern Gospel	470	•	Your Latino Variety Channel

	ive Sports I	Play-by-Play	80	((RADIO))	Golic & Wingo/ Sports Talk
Fo	r live sports sche	edules and channel isxm.com/sports	81	ESPI XTRAIJ	Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter
88	RADIO	24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	84	(IBBCT))	College Sports Talk Play-by-Play
89 x 209 s		24/7 <i>MLB®</i> Talk & Play-by-Play	370 +	ESPN	ESPN Podcasts
90	SIRIUSXM NASCAR RADIO	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races			
86 x 207 s	NBA Radio	24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play	82		Mad Dog Russo, Morning Men
91		24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	83	FOX	The Herd/Undisput Live Games
92 x 208 s		24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play	85	ARSTOOL RADIO	Satirical Sports/ Men's Talk xL
87 x 210 s	SIRIUSXM MANTASY SPORTS	Fantasy Sports Talk	156	FIGHT	Combat Sports Talk
371 +	ACC RADIO	24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play	157		Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
372 +		24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play			Trusted Source
373 +	1	24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play	204	VSIN	for Gaming News
374 +		24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play	206	CBS SPORTS RADIO	Sports Talk, Jim Rome
375 +	RADIO	24/7 Big 12 Talk & Play-by-Play	211		Opinionated Sports Talk Radio
> <u>C</u>	ANAD	IAN			
162	+CBCRADIO 3	Canadian Indie Music First	171	+CBCMUSIC COUNTRY	New Canadian Cou
163		Francophone Pop	172	SiriusXM Scoriecoard	Final Sports Scores and Info
165 s	CANADIAN INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' RADIO	Modern Canadian Indigenous Music	173	VERGE	New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
166	ICI DI MUSIQUE	Francophone Country Folk	174	influence	The New Indie Pop Alternative
167	CANADA TALKS	Canadian Current Affairs	359 +	NORTH	Americana Music
170	ici 🌐 Première	Radio-Canada News & Info			
> <u>R</u>	ELIGIO	N			
129	CATHOLIC	Talk for Saints and Sinners	131	FamilyTalk	Christian Talk
130		Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite	<mark>460</mark> +	The BILIY GRAHAM Channel	Messages from Billy Graham
>TI	RAFFI	C & WEAT	HEF	2	
133-	SIRIUSXM	affic & New York E	Roston	Philadelphia	Washington, DC

>HOWARD STERN 100 HOWARD The Howard Stern Show XL 101 HOWARD The World of Howard Stern XL >COMEDY IS A JOKE COMEDY Netflix Standup xL All-Time Greatest Comedians **xı** Comedy for the Entire Family GREATS LAUCINISO 95 COMEDY CENTRAL Comedy Centra The Best Reconsored Comedy XL Comedy & Shows with Kevin Hart XL -Aust Just for Laughs Canada XL > ENTERTAINMENT Dr. Laura, Dave Ramsey & More! Pop Culture/More x Positive Inspiration Roberts/Ellis XL Business Radio 106 VOLUME Music Talk That Rocks TODAY Talk for Truckers 108 All Day SIRIUSXM STARS Smart & Funny 148 Rano GLASSICS Classic Radio Shows 109 Female Talk x Real Doctors Real People 415 + VIVID Superstars, Celebs, Hot Sex XL >NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO 123 x X PRX Independent Public Radio Not available on Sirius satellite CNBC Simulcast Agriculture/ Western Lifestyle FOX FOX Business Simulca Canada's #1 FOX + CBCRADIO ONE 114 FOX News Simulcas CNN News from 454 -FOX NEWS Around the World FOX News Headlines, 24/7 115 455 + C-SPAN Live Simulcast CINNI **CNN Simulcast** 116 > POLITICS/ISSUES 117 HLN HLN Simulcast 124 POTLUS Non-Partisan 118 MSNBC MSNBC Simulcas 125 PATRIOT Conservative Talk Business News 126 URBONEW African-American Talk 120 World News NPR News & Conversation 127 Progressive Talk n p r X on XM & SiriusXM radios | S on Sirius radios | + on SiriusXM radios ▲ Not available online & on the app

XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-800-967-2346 and ask about Family Friendly packages. All programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary.

© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM. Pandora and all related looos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Elvis™ and Elvis Preslev™ © 2020 ABG EPE IP LLC. Frank Sinatra ohoto © 1978 Sid Avery / MPTV.net. ¹¹/© 2020 MLB. Other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Effective Date: 5/1/20

ALIVE WITH

MUSIC

SPORTS

COMEDY

TALK

NEWS

At a more

Produced by Foxworthy/ Larry the Cable Guy XL

Radio News Source

Get up close to artists like Pitbull at exclusive subscriber events.

(((SiriusXM[°])))

Important information about your trial subscription

Welcome to the trial subscription included with your newly purchased or leased vehicle. It started the day you drove off the lot, so go ahead and enjoy! As a subscriber, you'll receive a Welcome Kit in the mail or by email with more information about your trial subscription, some helpful hints, and your Customer Agreement, which governs your trial subscription.*

Sirius XM Customer Service Guarantee

Sirius XM guarantees to provide comprehensive customer service to you during the term of your trial subscription, including troubleshooting, assisting with online access, providing useful info regarding content and features, and account management. SiriusXM Listener Care is here for you at **1-877-447-0011** or via chat at siriusxm.com/contactus. To continue your service after your trial subscription ends, contact us today or go to siriusxm.com/subscribenow.

Already A Subscriber?

Visit siriusxm.com/transfer or call 1-855-236-9236 to add a new vehicle to your account, transfer any unused service, or deactivate a vehicle you no longer own. You will need the Radio ID or VIN of the new vehicle.

Privacy Notice & How We Communicate

In connection with your trial subscription included with your vehicle purchase or lease, we may collect your personal information from your dealer, automaker or other third party, or through the SiriusXM-enabled radio installed in your vehicle, to establish, activate and manage your subscription account, communicate important subscription information improve the services we deliver, market our services via mail, phone, email, or online, and for other business purposes. For more info about the information we collect, how we use it, and your rights relating to such use, including any state specific notices and rights (such as Do Not Sell My Info where applicable), visit siriusxm.com/privacy. If you have a preference on how we contact you, call us or set up and manage your preferences online at siriusxm.com/myaccount.

***DETAILS:** Your service will automatically stop at the end of your trial subscription unless you decide to continue service. If you do not wish to enjoy your trial subscription, you can cancel it by calling the number below. If you decide to continue service after your trial subscription, the subscription plan you choose will automatically renew thereafter and you will be charged according to your chosen payment method at then-current rates. Fees and taxes apply. Please see our Customer Agreement at www.siriusxm.com for complete terms and how to cancel, which includes calling us at 1-866-635-2349. All fees, content and features are subject to change.

Satellite and streaming lineups vary.

20-2104-K SXM-ARD-Bro-3-20

(((SiriusXM[®])))

YOUR MUSIC. YOUR STARS. YOUR TEAM. IT'S ON.

PRE-OWNED



Courtesy of SiriusXM and your Dealership.





((Siriusxm)) EXPLORE, ENJOY, LISTEN NOW, Music, sports, talk, comedy, news — now, there's even more to love, with even more control over how you enjoy it.



Rawei

he coffee () house



Your SiriusXM-equipped pre-owned vehicle comes with the All Access trial subscription.*

You get to try the widest variety of entertainment anywhere. You've got an All Access trial subscription when you purchase a vehicle equipped with SiriusXM. Just hit the button and start listening - it's an experience like no other. Choose from every channel in your vehicle: ad-free music, plus sports, news, talk, comedy and more.

Plus enjoy SiriusXM on your phone, online and at home on connected devices – it's included with your trial subscription. There's even more to experience when you do: create your own ad-free Personalized Stations Powered by Pandora: watch SiriusXM video: hear over 100 ad-free Xtra channels of music: access thousands of hours of On Demand shows and performances.

Start listening right now.

- Look for the Sirius, XM, SXM, Band, SAT, AUX, Radio or Source button
- Locate your Radio ID/ESN by turning to Channel 0. If you don't see your number there, no problem, your VIN will work too. Go to siriusxm.com/activationhelp if you have trouble finding your Radio ID
- With your Radio ID/ESN or VIN, request a satellite "refresh" of your radio online at **siriusxm.com/refresh** or scan the QR code below or text "REFRESH4" to 77917 to get a one-time text message with refresh instructions. Msg & Data rates may apply.

To listen outside your car, get your login credentials at siriusxm.com/getallaccess.

Can't hear us in your car?

Scan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receive text messages with Refresh instructions.



Open and hold the camera over the code and click the link that appears. Or use a QR code reader app.

REFRESH4 to 77917 receive text messages to refresh your radio. Message and data rates may apply. Text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receive a one-time text message with instruction to refresh your radio. Msg & Data rates may apply.

*All Access trial subscription is included with purchase of OEM Certified Pre-Owned and all Pre-Owned vehicles equipped with satellite radio at participating dealerships.







